BREAKFAST MENU
SERVED DAILY | SERVED UNTIL 10:30AM

EAT IN OR TAKE AWAY

BREAKFAST MENU

Granola yogurt pot

Sage Scramble
Eggs | Red chillies | Sourdough

(") Sage Pancakes
Chose your topping | Maple syrup | Chocolate |
Banana | Strawberry Compote | Berry Compote

@ Sage Waffles
Chose your topping | Maple syrup | Chocolate |
Banana | Strawberry Compote | Berry Compote

Sage Porridge

With a flavour at your choice | Maple syrup |
Chocolate | Banana | | Berry Compote

Sage Bap

Brioche Bun | Bacon| Sausage | Scrambled Eggs

THE

SAGE

oF CAMBRIDGE

£5

£5

£4

£4

£4

£4.5

| ALL IN BREAKFAST £7.00
Breakfast menu dish

Tea or coffee of your choice

SWEET TREATS

(V) Homemade Pastry

@ Fine Patisserie

£3.50

£5.50

LUNCH MENU
SERVED DAILY | 10:30AM TILL CLOSE

EAT IN OR TAKE AWAY

PANINI & SANDWICHES

Club Sandwich
Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Fried egg,

£14

Chicken breast, Bacon, Mayo served with
Fries

Salmon & Cream Cheese Panini with £11
Chef’s Salad

Grilled Mozzarella Panini £10

Pesto, Tomato, mozzarella on ciabatta bread

£10
£8.50

Croque Monsieur with Chef’s salad
Cheese toastie with fries

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Chef’s Salad £8.50

Sauté Mushrooms on Sourdough £8
Bread

| ALL IN LUNCH £11 |
Choose one of: Panini / Salad

Tea or coffee of your choice

SAGE SPECIALS

Avocado Salad

The Sage Mac n Cheese
Macaroni | Bechamel | Crayfish | Bread
crumb | Mozzarella

£8.50

The Sage Club Sandwich

Lettuce | Tomato | Cucumber | Avocado |

£14

Plant base cheese, Vegan mayo served with
Fries.

£10.50

Mixed Leaf salad, Tomato, Cucumber, Tofu

*For full dietary and allergen information please ask your server. 10% discretionary service charge will apply on all orders.



HOT BEVERAGES

Coffee

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Espresso Macchiato Single
Espresso Macchiato Double
Piccolo

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

THE

SAGE

o CAMBRIDGE

Do you love our coffee?

Buy a bag of our delicious coffee to take home.

Retail coffee bag (250g) - £10.00

COLD BEVERAGES

Smoothies

Smoothie of the Day

Juices
Orange Juice 125ml
Apple Juice 125ml

Pineapple Juice 125ml

£2.60
Newby Loose Leaf Tea
£3.00 English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess
Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile
£3.10
£3.20 Sage Specials
£3.20 Matcha Latte
£3.40 Hot Chocolate
£3.40 Caffe Dolce
£3.30 Coffee, Nutella, Pistachio, Milk
£3.20 Extras
Syrup Flavour
Extra Shot
Marshmallows
Oat Milk
Soya Milk
Almond Milk
Soft drinks
£3.50
Coca Cola 300ml
Diet Coke 300ml
£3.00 Karma Lemony 300ml
£3.00 Firefly
£3.00 Still Water 500ml
Sparkling Water 500ml

Tea

Newby Pyramid Tea

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess
Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile

Events at The Sage of Cambridge:

Our café can be hired for a special event.

Talk to us to find out more!

£3.20

£3.30

£4.00

£3.30

£4.00

£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£0.50

£3.00

£3.00

£4.00

£3.50

£2.00

£2.00

*For full dietary and allergen information please ask your server. 10% discretionary service charge will apply on all orders



