BREAKFAST MENU

SERVED DAILY | SERVED UNTIL 10:30AM EAT IN OR TAKE AWAY

CAMBRIDGE

LUNCH MENU

SERVED DAILY | 10:30AM TILL CLOSE EAT IN OR TAKE AWAY

PANINI & SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST MENU

Granola yogurt pot	£5	Club Sandwich	£14
		Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber, Fried egg,	
		Chicken breast, Bacon, Mayo served with	
		Fries	
Sage Scramble	£5	Salmon & Cream Cheese Panini with	£11
Eggs Red chillies Sourdough		Chef's Salad	
Sage Pancakes Chose your topping Maple syrup Chocolate Banana Strawberry Compote Berry Compote	£4	(pb) Grilled Mozzarella Panini	£10
		Pesto, Tomato, mozzarella on ciabatta bread	
		Croque Monsieur with Chef's salad	£10
		(V) Cheese toastie with fries	£8.50
		Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato & Chef's Salad	£8.50
	0.4	Sauté Mushrooms on Sourdough	£8
Sage Waffles	£4	Saute Mushrooms on Sourdough	20

£4

£4.5

(pb) Sage Porridge

With a flavour at your choice | Maple syrup | Chocolate | Banana | | Berry Compote

Chose your topping | Maple syrup | Chocolate | Banana | Strawberry Compote | Berry Compote

ALL IN LUNCH £11

Choose one of: Panini / Salad Tea or coffee of your choice

Sage Bap

Brioche Bun | Bacon | Sausage | Scrambled Eggs

S

Bread

SAC	GE SPECIALS	
	The Sage Mac n Cheese Macaroni Bechamel Crayfish Bread crumb Mozzarella	£8.50
pb	The Sage Club Sandwich Lettuce Tomato Cucumber Avocado Plant base cheese, Vegan mayo served with Fries.	£14
pb	Avocado Salad Mixed Leaf salad, Tomato, Cucumber, Tofu	£10.50

ALL IN BREAKFAST £7.00

Breakfast menu dish Tea or coffee of your choice

SWEET TREATS

\bigcirc	Homemade Pastry	£3.50
$\overline{(v)}$	Fine Patisserie	£5.50



OF CAMBRIDGE

HOT BEVERAGES		Tea	
		Newby Pyramid Tea	£3.20
Coffee		English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile	
Espresso Single	£2.60	Newby Loose Leaf Tea	£3.30
Espresso Double	£3.00	English breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Princess	
Espresso Macchiato Single	£3.10	Jasmine, Lemon & Ginger, Masala, Chamomile	
Espresso Macchiato Double	£3.20	Sage Specials	
Piccolo	£3.20	Matcha Latte	£4.00
Cappuccino	£3.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.30
Latte	£3.40	Caffè Dolce	£4.00
Flat White	£3.30	Coffee, Nutella, Pistachio, Milk	
Americano	£3.20	Extras	
		Syrup Flavour	£0.50
Do you love our coffe	ee?	Extra Shot	£0.50
Buy a bag of our delicious coffee to take home. Retail coffee bag (250g) - £10.00		Marshmallows	£0.50
		Oat Milk	£0.50
		Soya Milk	£0.50
		Almond Milk	£0.50
COLD BEVERAGES			
Smoothies		Soft drinks	
Smoothie of the Day	£3.50		62.00
		Coca Cola 300ml	£3.00
Juices		Diet Coke 300ml	£3.00
Orange Juice 125ml	£3.00	Karma Lemony 300ml	£4.00
Apple Juice 125ml	£3.00	Firefly	£3.50
Pineapple Juice 125ml	£3.00	Still Water 500ml	£2.00
		Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.00

Events at The Sage of Cambridge:
Our café can be hired for a special event.
Talk to us to find out more!